Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Augier - (782357) - East Kilbride ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:32.02
2:37.09
2:37.89
2:38.09
2:38.37
2:41.23
2:50.79
2:51.98
2:52.79
2:54.71
3:02.81
3:08.35
3:10.70

3:11.13

Swims in Date Order

Time
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2:54.71
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Date

19/02/22
25/11117
25/06/17
111117
09/04/17
04/12/16
12/06/16
10/07/16
12/03/16
02/04/16
10/01/16
08/12/15
24/01/16
22111115

Date

19/02/22
2511117
114117
25/06/17
09/04/17
04/12/16
10/07/16
12/06/16
02/04/16

Meet

2022 SS West District SC Champs
Dumfries ASC Advent Open 2017
Hillingdon Summer Meet

2017 WD Short Course JAG Championship
L3 Regional Qualifier

Guildford City L3 County Regional Qualifier
Surrey Summer Development Meet
Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet
Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet
Guildford City CDI JCO Squads TT Series 2015 16
Cranleigh County Chaser

Cranleigh Winter Open Meet

Meet

2022 SS West District SC Champs
Dumfries ASC Advent Open 2017

2017 WD Short Course JAG Championship
Hillingdon Summer Meet

L3 Regional Qualifier

Guildford City L3 County Regional Qualifier
Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Surrey Summer Development Meet

Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet

Venue

Glasgow, Scotland
Dumfries
Uxbridge
Cumbernauld
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Aylesbury
Bournemouth
Brighton
Guildford
Cranleigh

Cranleigh

Venue

Glasgow, Scotland
Dumfries
Cumbernauld
Uxbridge
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford

Bournemouth
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Club Swam Under Level

2
Eastkilbride 2
Guildford Ct 2
Eastkilbride 1
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 4
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3

Club Swam Under Level

2
Eastkilbride 2
Eastkilbride 1
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
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2:52.79 350 F 12/03/16 Maxwell March L3 Meet Aylesbury Guildford Ct 3
3:10.70 260 F 24/01/16 Cranleigh County Chaser Cranleigh Guildford Ct 3
3:02.81 296 F 10/01/16 Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet Brighton Guildford Ct 3
3:08.35 270 F 08/12/15  Guildford City CDI JCO Squads TT Series 2015 16 Guildford Guildford Ct 4
3:11.13 259 F 22/11/15  Cranleigh Winter Open Meet Cranleigh Guildford Ct 3
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